


MAINS

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Topped with choice of:
Smoked Organic Salmon or Garlic Grilled Chicken Breast

STEAK FRITES (2009)

Char Grilled Bavette, Green Salad, French Fries and Chimichurri

WAGYU BEEF BURGER

Home-made patty, Cheddar Cheese, Caramelized Onions,
Tomato and Lettuce, Served with Fries
Add Bacon

RISOTTO OF ROASTED CEPS (v)

Arborio Rice, Mushroom Stock,
Red Wine Reduction and Truffle Mascarpone

PAN FRIED ATLANTIC SALMON

Jerusalem Artichoke, Brown Shrimp, Cucumber,
Sauteed Lettuce, Lemon and Herb

complementary coffee or tea

SNACKS

FRENCH FRIES

Ketchup, Mayonnaise

TRUFFLE FRIES

Truffle Cream Dressing and Aged Parmesan

ROASTED ALMOND HUMMUS (v)(n)
Pepper and Saffron Dressing, Toasted Pita Bread

SEASONAL CHEESE BOARD (n)
Chutney, Dry Fruits, Walnuts and Toasts

DESSERTS

FAIRTRADE VANILLA CREME BRULEE
Salted Butter Shortbread

HOMEMADE ICE CREAM

Seasonal Favours

S:$148
L:$228

$288

$228

$30

$198

$248

$78

$128

$78

$198

$88

$50

w All prices are in HK dollars & subject to 10% service charge.



DRINKS

BUY 1GET 1

ASAHI SUPER DRY

Japanese Lager, 5% ABV $88

HONG KONG BEER CO. $98
852 Pacific Ale, 4.4% ABV

Fantinel, Extra Dry, Prosecco DOC, Italy

GRENACHE $88

Chateau de I’Escarelle, Rumeurs, France

PINOT GRIGIO $88

Fantinel, Borgo Tesis. Friuli. Italy

CARMENERE $88
Luis Felipe Edwards, Family Selection Gran Reserva, Colchagua Vally, Chile

EARL GREY GIN & TONIC $98
Earl Grey Infused Bombay Sapphire Gin, Bergamot Puree & Tonic Water

AFTER WORK CHUHAI $98
Hatchi (IMO), Lemon Ole Sccharum, Cordial, Soda Water. Hinoki Bitters

ZERO%

VIRGIN SHISO MOJITO $68
Shiso. Yuzu. Simple Syrup & Soda Water

LEMONADE $48
Original
Strawberry

Orange
Apple
Grapefruit
Pineapple
Cranberry

w All prices are in HK dollars & subject to 10% service charge.






