MRS FOX WEEKEND MENU



MAINS

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Topped with choice of:	<mark>S</mark> :\$148
Smoked Organic Salmon or Garlic Grilled Chicken Breast	L:\$228
STEAK FRITES (200g) Char Grilled Bavette, Green Salad, French Fries and Chimichurri	\$288
WAGYU BEEF BURGER Home-made patty, Cheddar Cheese, Caramelized Onions,	\$228
Tomato and Lettuce, Served with Fries Add Bacon	\$30
RISOTTO OF ROASTED CEPS (v) Arborio Rice, Mushroom Stock, Red Wine Reduction and Truffle Mascarpone	\$198
PAN FRIED ATLANTIC SALMON Jerusalem Artichoke, Brown Shrimp, Cucumber, Sauteed Lettuce, Lemon and Herb	\$248
complementary coffee or tea	
SNACKS	
FRENCH FRIES Ketchup, Mayonnaise	\$78
TRUFFLE FRIES Truffle Cream Dressing and Aged Parmesan	\$128
ROASTED ALMOND HUMMUS (v)(n) Pepper and Saffron Dressing, Toasted Pita Bread	\$78
SEASONAL CHEESE BOARD (n) Chutney, Dry Fruits, Walnuts and Toasts	\$198
DESSERTS	
FAIRTRADE VANILLA CRÈME BRULÉE Salted Butter Shortbread	\$88
HOMEMADE ICE CREAM Seasonal Favours	\$50
All prices are in HK dollars & subject t	a 10% carvias aba
All prices are in HK dollars & subject t	o io io sei vice churge.

DRINKS BUY 1 GET 1

ASAHI SUPER DRY Japanese Lager, 5% ABV	\$88
HONG KONG BEER CO. 852 Pacific Ale, 4.4% ABV	\$98
GLERA Fantinel, Extra Dry, Prosecco DOC, Italy	\$88
GRENACHE Chateau de l'Escarelle, Rumeurs, France	\$88
PINOT GRIGIO Fantinel, Borgo Tesis. Friuli. Italy	\$88
CARMÉNÈRE Luis Felipe Edwards, Family Selection Gran Reserva, Colchagua Vally, Chile	\$88
EARL GREY GIN & TONIC Earl Grey Infused Bombay Sapphire Gin, Bergamot Puree & Tonic Water	\$98
AFTER WORK CHUHAI Hatchi (IMO), Lemon Ole Sccharum, Cordial, Soda Water. Hinoki Bitters	\$98
ZERO%	

VIRGIN SHISO MOJITO Shiso. Yuzu. Simple Syrup & Soda Water	\$68
LEMONADE Original Strawberry	\$48
JUICE Orange Apple	\$50
Grapefruit Pineapple Cranberry	